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Feyenoord NED
Juventus ITA
Leverkusen GER

UEFA EUROPA LEAGUE

Roma ITA
Sporting CP POR
St-Gilloise BEL
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UEFA Europa Quarter-finals 2022-23

Match highlight

Gent BEL
Lech Poznan POL
Anderlecht BEL
Basel SUI

EUROPA CONFERENCE LEAGUE

West Ham ENG
Fiorentina ITA
AZ Alkmaar NED
Nice FRA
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1ST LEG – APR 13 European form W D L

Form
Goals for / against

Passes
Corners

Possession

19 / 7 11 / 15

MAN UTD v SEVILLA
Old Trafford

Head-to-head
Drawn 1Won 0 Won 2

64 38

4403
56
57%
185
Total shots / Shots on target

3895
41

51%
107

Team statistics (10 matches)

RIVAL NATIONS: Man Utd face record
six-time winners Sevilla, with coach
Erik ten Hag (right) aiming to win
three Cup competitions in his
first season at Old Trafford

UEFA Europa League:
Quarter-final places since 2010
Spain
England
Portugal
Germany
Italy

18.8%
14.3%
11.6%
11.6%
9.8%
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13
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16
21


